_62_
DS-CE
FIXED BLADDER EXPANSION TANKS FOR SOLAR SYSTEMS
(8 - 300 LITRI)
Characteristics:
• Lower shell (water side) with internal, anti-corrosive
TOP-PRO® treatment.
• Water inlet attachment turned downwards.

*Version with wall fastening feet
N
O
T
E
S
LITRES bar bar max mm mm mm
DS-8 CE A222L16 8 3 8 110°C 205 280 3/4” 210 x 210 x 320
DS-18 CE A222L24 18 3 8 110°C 270 410 3/4” 280 x 280 x 310
DS 18/p CE* A232L24 18 3 8 110°C 270 410 3/4” 280 x 280 x 310
DS-24 CE A222L27 24 3 8 110°C 320 330 3/4” 330 x 330 x 375
DS 24/p CE* A232L27 24 3 8 110°C 320 330 3/4” 330 x 330 x 375
DS-35 CE A222L31 35 3 10 110°C 400 395 3/4” 410 x 410 x 410
DS 35/p CE* A232L31 35 3 10 110°C 400 395 3/4” 410 x 410 x 410
DS 50/p CE* A232L34 50 3 10 110°C 400 500 3/4” 410 x 410 x 535
DSV-50 CE A242L34 50 3 10 110°C 400 585 3/4” 410 x 410 x 535
DSV-80 CE A242L37 80 3 10 110°C 400 820 3/4” 410 x 410 x 860
DSV-100 CE A242L38 100 3 10 110°C 500 735 3/4” 510 x 510 x 830
DSV-150 CE A242L43 150 3 10 110°C 500 935 3/4” 510 x 510 x 1040
DSV-200 CE A242L47 200 3 10 110°C 600 1020 1” 610 x 610 x 1110
DSV-300 CE A242L51 300 3 10 110°C 650 1210 1” 660 x 660 x 1290
MODEL CODE Ppre Pmax DN1